
 

TENTATIVE GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS & SCHEDULE FOR 

1st COUNSELING OF MCA DATED 18.07.2023 (Tuesday) and 19.07.2023 (Wednesday) 

SCHEDULE & GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
 

 

1. Admission will be done as per COVID guidelines issued by the Govt. Wearing mask and 
keeping social distance is mandatory for all students reporting for admission. 

2. Eligibility Criteria: Passed BCA/ Bachelor Degree in Computer Science Engineering or 
equivalent Degree. OR Passed B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.A. with Mathematics at 10+2 Level or at 
Graduation Level (with additional Bridge Courses as per the norms of the University). 
Obtained at least 50% marks (45% marks in case of candidates belonging to SC/ST category 
of Haryana only) in the qualifying Examination. 

  

3. All originals documents will be required at the time of Manual / Institute Level counseling 
for verification.  

4. Candidate must have to attend the counseling physically and also to present themselves in 
person before the admission committee for the allotment of seat. Physically attend the 
counseling.  

5. Eligibility of the candidate for the admission is subjected to verification and submission of 
required documents at the time of admission. 

6. If a candidate reports late for the document verification during counseling, he/she will be 
eligible only for the available seats at his/her turn after verification of documents. 

➢ Candidates has to deposit the fee amount Rs. 73062/-. Fee can be deposited in the form of 
Demand Draft (drawn in favour of “Registrar J.C. Bose UST, YMCA Faridabad”) on the spot on 
offering the seat for admission. Payment can also be made by Debit/Credit card with applied 
charges.  

➢ Venue of reporting for Counseling:  

2nd Floor Computer Engineering Block 

➢ Schedule for reporting on 18.07.2023 (Tuesday) 

Sr. No Time of reporting Merit No. (as per Merit List) 

1 10:00 AM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no. upto 100 

2 1.00 PM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no.  101-200 

➢ Schedule for reporting on 19.07.2023 (Wednesday) 

Sr. No Time of reporting Merit No. (as per Merit List) 

1 10:00 AM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no. 201-300 

2 1.00 PM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no.  301 onwards 

 



Tie Breaking Instructions: 

1. In case, two or more candidates score same marks in entrance test then candidates having 

higher percentage in qualifying examination (Graduation) will have higher merit. 

2. In case, candidates obtain same percentage in qualifying examination (graduation) then 

candidate senior in age (as per D.O.B.) will have higher merit. 

3. In case, candidates have same percentage and same D.O.B. then the candidate having 

higher percentage in 10+2 or equivalent will have higher merit. 

4. In case, candidate has CGPA in qualifying and other exams and formula for conversion 

to percentage of marks is not mentioned, percentage of marks will be calculated by 

multiplying CGPA (out of 10) with 9 (i.e. %age of marks =9 x CGPA) 

5. Actual seat allocation will be as per the reservation policy of Haryana Government. 

 

➢ Documents required for EWS (Economically Weaker Section) Category Candidates: 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. Graduation Marksheets 

4. 10+2 Marksheet 

5. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

6. EWS Income and Assets Certificate of below Rs.6 Lakh (Six lakh only) (Issued by Competent Authority) 

7. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if Graduation is passed from outside Haryana State) 

8. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

9. Medical Fitness Certificate 

10. Four Passport size color photographs 

11. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

12. Aadhar Card 

13. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

14. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 
 

➢ Documents required for SC/SC(D) Category Candidates: 
1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. Graduation Marksheets 

4. 10+2 Marksheet 

5. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

6. SC /SC(D) Category Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

7. Income Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

8. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if Graduation is passed from outside Haryana State) 

9. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

10. Medical Fitness Certificate 

11. Four Passport size color photographs 

12. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

13. Aadhar Card 

14. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

15. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

➢ Documents required for BC Category Candidates: 



1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form  

3. Graduation Marksheets 

4. 10+2 Marksheet 

5. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

6. BC Category Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

7. Income Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

8. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if Graduation is passed from outside Haryana State) 

9. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

10. Medical Fitness Certificate 

11. Four Passport size color photographs 

12. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

13. Aadhar Card 

14. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

15. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

➢ Documents required for HOGC/ROHC Candidates 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. Graduation Marksheets 

4. 10+2 Marksheet 

5. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

6. (A) Student claiming HOGC Category should be passed their Graduation from the School situated in Haryana or 
they should possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State. 

(B) Student claiming ROHC Category should be passed from the school situated Outside Haryana or they should 
possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of State other than Haryana.  

7. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

8. Medical Fitness Certificate 

9. Four Passport size color photographs 

10. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

11. Aadhar Card 

12. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

13. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in DigiLocker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

➢ Documents required for SGC (Single Girl Child) Candidates for One Seat (Supernumerary) 

1. Two Sets of photocopies of all required documents. 

2. Printout of online-application form 

3. Graduation Marksheets 

4. 10+2 Marksheet 

5. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

6. Student claiming SGC Category should be passed their Graduation from the school situated in Haryana or 
they should possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State.  

7. The eligible Single Girl Child required to submit an affidavit on stamp paper worth Rs. 20/- duly attested by 1st 
Class Magistrate, to be obtained from the parents of the girl child declaring therein that the girl child is only a 
single child of their family not having any brother/sister.  

8. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 



9. Medical Fitness Certificate 

10. Four Passport size color photographs 

11. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

12. Aadhar Card 

13. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  

14. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have issued Migration Certificate by their 
previous Board/University in Digi Locker / Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on 
Rs.10/- stamp paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration Certificate. (Migration 
Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

 

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR 1ST COUNSELING OF MCA  

Merit 
No Application No. Name Father’s Name D.O.B Category Marks 

1 23070011103722 
Kewal 
Mohapatra BK Behera 27-03-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 78 

2 23070011100852 Prarit Kamal sindwani 18-03-2003 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 78 

3 23070011101522 
ANKIT 
CHOUDHARY 

RATAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY 14-12-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 75 

4 23070011101698 
GAURAV 
SINGH UMMED SINGH 05-08-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 71 

5 23070011107374 PALAK SINGH 
DAYANAND 
SINGH 13-10-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 71 

6 23070011103770 
Saksham 
Dobriyal 

Pradeep 
Dobriyal 04-02-2003 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 71 

7 23070011102433 ROHIT KUMAR AZAD 17-11-1999 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 65 

8 23070011101003 SUJAL JADON 
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 28-11-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 65 

9 23070011102357 Anam Khan 
Sher Mohd 
Khan 20-02-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 64 

10 23070011103410 
Vasundhara 
Bhati 

Ram Kumar 
Bhati 24-05-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 63 

11 23070011102159 
TANISH 
KALOTA 

GURDIAL SINGH 
KALOTA 07-07-1998 SC (Scheduled Castes) 63 

12 23070011104076 ANURAG SUDHIR 10-04-2003 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 63 

13 23070011104252 
Geetanjali 
Parashar 

Ved Prakash 
Sharma 05-05-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 62 

14 23070011105544 
Vaibhav 
Sharma Rajeev sharma 09-07-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 61 

15 23070011103547 KAJAL KUMARI 
BHIKHARI 
PRASAD YADAV 06-12-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 61 

16 23070011107019 VIVEK  KUMAR 
CHAMAN LAL  
SINGH 11-05-2001 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) 61 

17 23070011102782 

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA 20-07-1999 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 61 

18 23070011105642 RAKSHA  KARN 
RAVINDER  
KARN 06-09-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 60 

19 23070011107816 HARSHITA YOGENDER 16-11-2003 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 60 

20 23070011102441 
NITIN  
CHAUHAN SHYAMVEER 02-10-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 59 



21 23070011100234 
AARTI 
AGGARWAL RAM GOPAL 23-01-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 59 

22 23070011101574 
ANKITA 
GAHTORI 

SHANKAR DUTT 
GAHTORI 03-04-2002 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 58 

23 23070011102251 
Anubhav 
Sharma Praveen Sharma 07-09-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 58 

24 23070011101323 RADHA JHA GULAB JHA 17-01-1997 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 58 

25 23070011107038 NITISH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 01-09-1999 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 58 

26 23070011101119 Ananya Shukla Sanjay Shukla 20-05-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 58 

27 23070011103480 VAISHALI 
OM PARKASH 
CHAWLA 28-09-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 58 

28 23070011101939 ARUSHI PAWAN  GOEL 29-01-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 58 

29 23070011107979 SANYAM SUKHBIR 10-05-2003 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 57 

30 23070011103598 
ISHAN 
MENDIRATTA 

KEWAL KISHOR 
MENDIRATTA 19-09-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 56 

31 23070011104005 
VAIBHAV 
YADAV RAMPAL YADAV 01-07-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 56 

32 23070011104103 AJAY GOUR RAJU 25-07-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 56 

33 23070011105358 PRASHANT 
KANCHAN  
SHARMA 06-11-2001 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 56 

34 23070011100935 Divyam singh Sunil Kunwar 24-10-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 56 

35 23070011106994 PRIYA MAAN 
PRITAM SINGH 
MAAN 13-06-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 55 

36 23070011103452 
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA 

KHEM CHAND 
SHARMA 10-02-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 55 

37 23070011101886 Monika Senger Narender Singh 26-12-2000 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 55 

38 23070011104342 YASH 
BIJENDER 
SINGH LAMBA 01-06-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 55 

39 23070011102472 NIDHI ANIL 08-05-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 55 

40 23070011106563 VIVEK KUMAR DINESH  KUMAR 09-12-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 55 

41 23070011104016 Jyoti Dagar Hardyal Dagar 05-02-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 54 

42 23070011105924 MANJU DEVI NIHAL CHAND 26-08-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 54 

43 23070011102529 Mayank Vijander Singh 12-01-2002 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 54 

44 23070011107307 Eesha Dagar Sanjay Dagar 20-11-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 54 

45 23070011104457 Jatin Lama Ramu 09-03-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 54 

46 23070011105533 
Anjali 
Bhardwaj 

Suryakant 
Bhardwaj 17-04-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 53 

47 23070011104089 
CHIRAG  
GOYAL RAVI  PARKASH 31-10-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 53 

48 23070011101950 AARTI 
NARESH  
KUMAR 05-11-2000 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 53 



49 23070011101659 
KARAN  
SHARMA 

PAWAN  
SHARMA 18-03-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 53 

50 23070011107024 MAHAK GULSHAN  RAI 11-01-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 53 

51 23070011103429 Dhriti Sharma Subodh Sharma 28-12-1998 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 52 

52 23070011103328 PALLAVI RAI 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
RAI 29-03-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 52 

53 23070011105064 Chanchal Ram Kishor 08-06-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 51 

54 23070011104235 Sheetal Bhagwan Singh 25-06-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 51 

55 23070011104724 AASHU ASHOK KUMAR 24-12-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 51 

56 23070011100145 Vinay Satpal 06-09-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 51 

57 23070011106399 Karan Rawat Mahender Singh 07-05-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 51 

58 23070011104881 
NAVEEN 
SHARAWAT 

RAMESH 
KUMAR 12-08-1999 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 50 

59 23070011107999 
ANSHUL 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 09-05-2003 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 50 

60 23070011100545 SOURABH BAL  KISHAN 02-01-2002 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) 50 

61 23070011106228 
ANUP 
SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 08-09-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 50 

62 23070011105914 
Radhika 
Sharma Dinesh Kumar 02-07-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 50 

63 23070011101279 Tanisha Kapri Damodar Dutt 15-08-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 50 

64 23070011101187 
HIMANSHI 
GIRI 

HARINDRA  
KUMAR 20-01-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 49 

65 23070011105242 Mayank Jha Shanker Jha 27-06-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 49 

66 23070011104165 
Navneet 
Kumar Sanjay Chaubey 15-08-2001 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 49 

67 23070011107824 NISHA 
SANTOSH 
KUMAR 26-12-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 49 

68 23070011100368 Manav Sharma Harsh Kumar 10-11-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 49 

69 23070011103842 PARUL PAL RAM LAL PAL 29-07-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 49 

70 23070011101307 VINAY KUMAR 
SANJEEV 
KUMAR 16-09-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 49 

71 23070011102809 ABHISHEK SUDHIR KUMAR 28-01-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 49 

72 23070011100143 
Ekansh 
bhardwaj 

KARMENDER 
PAL 27-03-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 49 

73 23070011106871 
GITESH 
RAUTELA 

RAJENDRA 
SINGH 23-10-2001 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) 48 

74 23070011107147 Akansha Awneesh 17-08-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 48 

75 23070011102328 AKASH  YADAV PANKAJ  YADAV 28-03-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 48 

76 23070011104722 ANKITA 
VIRENDER 
SINGH 13-08-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 48 



77 23070011104800 
SHUBHAM  
KUMAR 

JASMINDER 
SINGH 06-05-2002 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 48 

78 23070011102368 
KUSUM 
CHAUHAN 

MAHENDER 
SINGH 26-05-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 48 

79 23070011100131 Anvesha Naveen Kumar 17-02-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 47 

80 23070011104143 ANKUR 
SATYA DEV 
MISHRA 26-01-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 47 

81 23070011104018 VIKAS KUMAR OM PARKASH 08-04-1996 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 47 

82 23070011107027 
GARISHMA 
JINDAL ARUN JINDAL 09-12-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 47 

83 23070011104520 KUNAL SOMBIR  SINGH 16-01-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 47 

84 23070011103168 
RAKESH 
CHAND KURAI 

PURAN 
CHANDRA 
KURAI 25-01-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 47 

85 23070011101524 ANNU ASHOK 01-12-2001 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 46 

86 23070011100266 SOURAV SITA  RAM 05-05-2000 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 46 

87 23070011105705 Rahul Rajesh Kumar 08-07-2000 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 46 

88 23070011101520 
Ashish 
kannojiya Revati kannojiya 01-01-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 46 

89 23070011103699 Suhaib Kokab 
Late Kokab 
Naqvi 03-11-1999 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 46 

90 23070011102078 Mohit Bhatia Sudhir Kumar 10-03-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 46 

91 23070011101850 Ritika Kadian Ravinder Kadian 04-10-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 46 

92 23070011103531 Shruti Goyal 
Chander Mohan 
Goyal 09-10-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 46 

93 23070011105279 Yojit Chhabra Manish chhabra 08-02-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 46 

94 23070011107691 SUMIT 
BALVINDER 
SINGH 17-06-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 46 

95 23070011105004 SRISHTI 
SUSHIL  KUMAR 
SHARMA 30-07-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 46 

96 23070011103378 
YATHARTH 
SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 13-09-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 46 

97 23070011103665 
Vanshika 
Sharma 

Indu Mani 
Sharma 21-02-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 45 

98 23070011104163 Anupam Anil Singh 29-01-2001 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) 45 

99 23070011102460 Rishabh yadav 
Ram bahadur 
yadav 16-01-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 45 

100 23070011105065 ADITYA  SINGH HARJEET  SINGH 10-02-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 45 

101 23070011101233 
YATENDER 
KUMAR DAYA LAL 16-11-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 45 

102 23070011105039 VIKAS KUMAR DAL CHAND 25-03-2002 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 45 

103 23070011100693 
Shivam 
khandelwal Naresh Chand 26-01-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 45 

104 23070011103236 
LAKSHITA 
JOSHI KRISHAN JOSHI 18-03-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 45 

105 23070011105029 Muskan 
Devender 
Choudhary 30-11-2002 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 45 



106 23070011103874 CHETAN AMAR  CHAND 02-04-2003 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) 45 

107 23070011105607 
Shahnwaz 
Khan Munna Khan 03-04-2003 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 45 

108 23070011101795 Lata kaushik Surender kumar 12-10-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 45 

109 23070011107689 
AARZOO 
RAWAT 

SURENDER 
SINGH RAWAT 12-01-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

110 23070011105829 DIVYA RANI KAILASH CHAND 30-04-2001 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 44 

111 23070011102747 CHANCHAL ASHOK SHARMA 14-12-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

112 23070011105210 YASH 
RAJKUMAR 
SONI 10-08-2000 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 44 

113 23070011107067 Ankit yadav Anil kumar 29-05-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 44 

114 23070011107829 Pawan Sharma Bhanu Prakash 26-03-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

115 23070011104735 
SUMIT 
BAGHEL KALYAN SINGH 08-08-2000 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 44 

116 23070011101887 
RAVI KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI 

SONALAL 
PANDIT 01-11-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

117 23070011102299 
DEEPANSHU 
YADAV 

BRAHM 
PRAKASH 03-12-2000 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 44 

118 23070011101049 Lalit Sharma 
Dashrath Kumar 
Sharma 10-05-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 44 

119 23070011101290 Himani Rajeev Kumar 08-08-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

120 23070011100727 KAJAL 
SHIVKUMAR 
GARG 30-08-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

121 23070011100022 
MANISHA 
PANDEY 

MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY 20-01-2003 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 44 

122 23070011103303 AJAY RAWAT 
PREMPAL 
RAWAT 05-02-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 44 

123 23070011104755 YOGESH DEEPAK KUMAR 17-05-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 44 

124 23070011100123 
ABHISHEK 
SAINI 

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 15-12-2003 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 43 

125 23070011105168 Navdeep Ashok kumar 28-10-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 

126 23070011103968 
Rishabh 
rajpoot Manoj Kumar 20-06-1999 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 43 

127 23070011107803 
AKSHITA 
DUBEY 

UMAKANT 
DUBEY 25-06-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 

128 23070011104468 
SHASHWAT 
CHOUDHARY 

RAGHVENDRA 
CHOUDHARY 15-07-2000 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 43 

129 23070011107424 KHUSHBOO UDAY SINGH 25-03-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 43 

130 23070011105162 
vandana 
sharma Mandev sharma 28-10-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 

131 23070011106501 Vijay Amar Singh 12-02-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 

132 23070011105213 Ananya 
Dhirender 
Pratap 22-07-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 43 

133 23070011101347 Aastha Rajesh kumar 05-10-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 43 

134 23070011100364 TEENA RAJENDRA 24-07-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 



135 23070011102784 charvi 
charanjeet 
rawal 20-10-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 

136 23070011103559 SAKSHI SATYAPAL 03-02-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 43 

137 23070011101286 GAYATRI SHOBHA RAM 17-04-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 42 

138 23070011103269 Ashish Chamanlal 03-06-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 42 

139 23070011107921 
Muskan 
Agrawal Rakesh kumar 16-04-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 42 

140 23070011101004 
BOBBY 
SHARMA 

MANOJ 
SHARMA 11-06-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 42 

141 23070011103366 DIVYA DINESH GUPTA 06-02-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 42 

142 23070011101355 Vishal Sharma 
Mr Rakesh 
sharma 17-12-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

143 23070011101964 DARSH VERMA RAJESH VERMA 15-02-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 41 

144 23070011104657 Sumrit Dharminder 25-10-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

145 23070011100431 RUHANI JAGDISH  LAL 27-07-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

146 23070011103934 
NAVNEET  
SHARMA 

UMESH  KUMAR 
SHARMA 14-10-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

147 23070011102195 
AMARNATH 
SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH 15-08-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 41 

148 23070011105636 AMIT OM PARKASH 25-11-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

149 23070011104120 
GAURANSHI 
JAISWAL 

AMIT PRAKASH 
JAISWAL 27-06-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

150 23070011103820 
Deepansha 
Singh Pradeep Singh 29-08-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 41 

151 23070011100551 DIVYA ANAND KUMAR 09-11-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 41 

152 23070011106795 
PRASHANT 
MAURYA 

NAND KUMAR 
MAURYA 28-11-2002 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 41 

153 23070011107588 
PRATHAM 
CHAUHAN ANIL CHAUHAN 28-12-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 41 

154 23070011103042 
VINEET  
KANKERWAL RAM  DUTT 11-02-2003 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 41 

155 23070011101821 SHIV KUMAR KAPIL DEV 28-06-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 41 

156 23070011105937 Mudit Markan Rajesh Markan 12-01-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 40 

157 23070011101636 SHIVRAJ SANT RAM 09-08-2000 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 40 

158 23070011102336 AKHILESH 
HARISH 
CHANDRA 20-07-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 40 

159 23070011105498 YASH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 11-07-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) 40 

160 23070011107887 RAHUL KISHORI LAL 04-07-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 39 

161 23070011105043 MADHU BALA SATBIR SINGH 09-09-2000 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 39 

162 23070011101402 
INDER SINGH 
MAWAI PRATAP SINGH 21-05-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 39 

163 23070011106791 ARUN  KUMAR AJMER  SINGH 27-11-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 39 

164 23070011107883 ROHIT BAGHEL 
JEET RAM 
BAGHEL 27-10-2000 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 39 



165 23070011104279 DEEPALI PARSHANT 06-06-2002 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 39 

166 23070011103005 
Khushi 
Choudhary 

Rajesh 
choudhary 08-07-2003 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 39 

167 23070011101417 VARUN SANJAY  KUMAR 21-11-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 38 

168 23070011106575 SURENDER PADAM  SINGH 07-08-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 38 

169 23070011102538 Satyam Suman Raj kumar 20-12-1999 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 38 

170 23070011107759 bunty sharma manik chand 26-04-2001 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) 38 

171 23070011102807 jasleen kaur 
surinder pal 
singh 31-10-2001 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 38 

172 23070011100352 
YASH  
NARWAT RAMANAND 07-06-2002 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 38 

173 23070011100260 ADITI GARG 
MUKESH 
KUMAR GARG 23-11-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 38 

174 23070011101967 KUNAL DIXIT SURESH KUMAR 11-06-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 38 

175 23070011103489 
NETRAPAL 
SOROUT 

KRISHAN 
MURARI 02-07-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 38 

176 23070011106662 
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA 

SANTOSH 
SHARMA 07-03-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

177 23070011105717 
KUNAL 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 19-10-2000 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 37 

178 23070011107219 Rajat Arora Rajesh Arora 09-04-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

179 23070011106384 Naina Birla Hemant Kumar 24-10-1998 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

180 23070011100856 
SOURAV 
SHARMA 

MR RAM 
PRASAD 13-11-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

181 23070011102208 
RAGHAV 
AGARWAL 

MUKESH 
AGARWAL 29-10-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

182 23070011102989 VIKAS BHATIA RAMESH 20-01-1998 SC (Scheduled Castes) 37 

183 23070011100200 AMIT KUMAR 
PARDEEP 
KUMAR 12-06-2000 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 37 

184 23070011102142 VAYU YADAV PAPPU YADAV 01-10-2000 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 37 

185 23070011104796 Bhavika relhan Rajesh relhan 17-03-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

186 23070011104013 
PRIYANKA 
JOSHI DEEPAK  JOSHI 17-02-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

187 23070011104019 
RUCHIKA 
RAWAT SUNDER RAWAT 27-03-2002 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 37 

188 23070011105424 SUNITA PAWAN KUMAR 03-04-2002 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 37 

189 23070011103580 SADHNA 
MAHENDER 
SINGH 12-01-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 37 

190 23070011106161 NISHA SUNIL 01-03-2003 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 37 

191 23070011103650 
RAHAT 
PAWAR RAJU PRASAD 15-11-2002 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 36 

192 23070011107443 
BINDU 
MAURYA 

SHIV  RAM 
MAURYA 27-04-2000 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 36 

193 23070011102422 
DEEPANSHU 
SHARMA 

RAMJI LAL 
SHARMA 11-12-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 36 



194 23070011104870 SAHIL PREM PARKASH 23-11-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 36 

195 23070011102003 Akash Kumar Kapil Dev Kumar 04-07-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 36 

196 23070011104609 CHERIS  SAINI INDERJIT  SINGH 31-10-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 36 

197 23070011106080 Muskan 
Sh.Mukhtyar 
singh 12-05-2002 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 36 

198 23070011105041 Juhi gupta Bimlesh gupta 28-09-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 36 

199 23070011103764 Nishita Vats 
Lalit Kumar 
Sharma 18-03-2003 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 36 

200 23070011104749 
KHUSHI 
SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 31-12-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 36 

201 23070011101719 Mona Sharma 
Latesh Kumar 
Sharma 07-09-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 35 

202 23070011102180 
ASHISH 
VERMA 

VINOD KUMAR 
VERMA 20-03-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 35 

203 23070011107089 
NEERAJ 
PANDEY 

SHARMA 
PANDEY 09-01-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 35 

204 23070011103271 
DEEPAK 
SOROUT DAL CHAND 05-04-2001 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 35 

205 23070011101090 
ABHISHEK 
MORYA MANOJ KUMAR 15-12-2000 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 35 

206 23070011107748 ANKITA RAJKUMAR 07-08-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 35 

207 23070011102413 Mohit Bikram Singh 12-11-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 35 

208 23070011101561 Deepanshi Sunil Kumar 15-02-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 35 

209 23070011104644 
Anisha 
Nainwal 

Harish Singh 
Nainwal 01-05-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 35 

210 23070011105219 ANJALI RAMPAL 29-05-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 35 

211 23070011104502 TANISHA 
MOHOMMAD 
YAKIN 10-12-2002 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 35 

212 23070011100835 PRASHANT 
KHEM CHAND 
BANSAL 14-01-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 34 

213 23070011101140 VIVEK PANDIT 
SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDIT 21-12-2001 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 34 

214 23070011104332 JITESH KUMAR BALDEV SINGH 14-05-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 34 

215 23070011100938 PALLAVI RAHUL 07-02-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 34 

216 23070011101548 DEEPAK GARG 
RAMBABU 
GARG 23-12-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 34 

217 23070011104684 MANSI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 02-01-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 34 

218 23070011105437 AMIT SHIVCHARAN 03-03-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 34 

219 23070011106790 Prince Dharam Singh 12-03-2002 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 34 

220 23070011103098 HARSHIT UDAY VEER 17-05-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 34 

221 23070011105221 
Suyogya 
Mishra 

Gyan parkash 
Mishra 15-07-2003 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 34 

222 23070011104322 Kshama 
Lalit Kishor 
Sharma 03-12-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 34 

223 23070011103016 KOMAL 
MAHENDRA  
PRATAP 01-01-2004 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 33 



224 23070011107854 PINKI VIJAYPAL 29-10-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 33 

225 23070011104445 RENU 
MUKESH 
KUMAR KADAM 23-03-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 33 

226 23070011103500 
RUCHIKA 
SHARMA 

MUKESH 
SHARMA 21-12-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 33 

227 23070011105928 OM TIWARI R N TIWARI 31-01-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 33 

228 23070011101966 DEEPAK AWDESH SINGH 20-05-1996 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 33 

229 23070011101889 KRISHAN MAYAPAT 20-09-1998 SC (Scheduled Castes) 33 

230 23070011105760 AJAY KUMAR PAPPU 07-08-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 33 

231 23070011104900 Nishant Bansal Govind Bansal 01-04-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 33 

232 23070011101320 Deepak Mahender 24-05-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 33 

233 23070011104846 
AMIT KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 22-10-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 32 

234 23070011105328 
SAURABH 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 11-09-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 32 

235 23070011107749 Ruby Singh 
Manoj Kumar 
Singh 15-03-1995 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 32 

236 23070011101556 
DIVYANSHU 
TIWARI DINESH TIWARI 20-06-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 32 

237 23070011102342 
PARUL 
BHARDWAJ 

BHUPENDER 
KUMAR 02-08-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 32 

238 23070011107486 MANNAT SUNIL  KUMAR 16-03-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 32 

239 23070011102347 
Harsh Kumar 
rai 

Mr. Anil Kumar 
rai 29-07-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

240 23070011102377 Nisha Tarachand 02-07-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

241 23070011107540 KRATIKA JAIN 
GHANSHYAM 
DASS JAIN 20-12-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

242 23070011102942 RAGHAV 
MAHESH  
KUMAR 20-11-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

243 23070011101438 LUXMI 
PARMOD 
KUMAR 22-08-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

244 23070011104538 
VISHAL 
BHARDWAJ MANOJ KUMAR 14-02-2001 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 31 

245 23070011104709 
ANJALI 
KAUSHIK 

DAYANAND 
KAUSHIK 16-03-2002 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 31 

246 23070011104438 
SIMRAN 
MANGLA 

DEVENDER 
MANGLA 01-01-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

247 23070011106626 BINESH POORAN 12-07-1996 SC (Scheduled Castes) 31 

248 23070011101603 Mohit Sharma Girraj Sharma 21-05-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 31 

249 23070011100547 
Aman Singh 
Sapehia Kulbinder Singh 09-11-1999 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 30 

250 23070011101653 SAWAN RAMAN KUMAR 31-12-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 30 

251 23070011106870 MEHAK TRILOK CHAND 01-08-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 30 

252 23070011102688 Bhavik Raj kumar 24-12-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 30 



253 23070011103786 ABHISHEK RAJENDER 02-03-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 30 

254 23070011107628 
PARDEEP 
KUMAR PREM CHAND 10-08-2003 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 30 

255 23070011100261 DEEPAK JAGDISH 07-11-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 30 

256 23070011102186 GOUTAM JAGDEEP 19-11-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 30 

257 23070011105935 RINKY GAUR SATISH KUMAR 06-01-1999 PH (Physically Handicapped) 29 

258 23070011107916 MAMTA RANI 
SUKH RAM 
SIKARWAR 14-10-2002 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 29 

259 23070011108115 Tushar mangla Parmod mangla 04-06-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 29 

260 23070011105900 Shelly chauhan 
Mr Charan 
Singh chauhan 09-10-2000 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 29 

261 23070011102982 Gourav Brij bhan 24-11-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 29 

262 23070011103704 VIDYA PURUSHOTTAM 17-10-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 29 

263 23070011103107 JYOTI PRAHLAD 09-03-2001 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 29 

264 23070011104769 Khushi Gokhul prasad 10-01-2002 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 29 

265 23070011103701 DEEPAK SUNIL  KUMAR 28-01-2002 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 29 

266 23070011102632 
VIVEK 
UPADHYAY ASHOK KUMAR 28-10-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 29 

267 23070011108040 AMAN TYAGI 
SUKHAM RAJ 
TYAGI 29-11-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 29 

268 23070011103228 ANJALI SUKHBIR SINGH 24-02-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 29 

269 23070011106333 
URMILA 
YADAV YASH PAL 27-08-1999 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 28 

270 23070011107481 Nikhil Sharma 
Manoj Kumar 
Sharma 30-03-2003 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 28 

271 23070011103836 
MRIDUL 
TANDON 

SHIVANI 
TANDON 09-02-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 28 

272 23070011105107 NAINA SANDEEP  TYAGI 07-08-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 28 

273 23070011103808 AASHIRWAD ASHOK KUMAR 12-07-2001 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) 28 

274 23070011102005 Deepak Ramprakash 14-09-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 28 

275 23070011106136 
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 28-09-2002 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 28 

276 23070011103053 
YOGESH 
KUMAR 

BHAGIRATH 
SINGH 07-09-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 27 

277 23070011100996 Pooja Manoj 15-12-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 27 

278 23070011105165 SUMAN 
RAMESH 
KUMAR 01-08-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 27 

279 23070011106248 SURAJ BHIM RAJ 11-07-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 27 

280 23070011107432 Aman Bhati Harish Chand 12-07-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 27 

281 23070011100845 SIMMI 
KULDEEP  
SINGH 17-11-1996 SC (Scheduled Castes) 27 

282 23070011106000 
AMAN  
KUMAR 

DHARMENDER  
KUMAR 28-04-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 27 



283 23070011102826 
URVASHI 
GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR 13-10-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 27 

284 23070011105086 
KESHAV 
RATTAN 

PAWAN KUMAR 
RATTAN 10-11-2000 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 26 

285 23070011104871 ANUJ  KUMARI BIJENDER 10-10-2000 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 26 

286 23070011103602 
SAPNA 
KUMARI 

OMPRAKASH 
THAKUR 01-01-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 26 

287 23070011103863 sahil Naveen 24-04-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 26 

288 23070011103942 
Satyam 
awasthi 

Rajkumar 
awasthi 30-07-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 26 

289 23070011107931 VISHAL HAWA  SINGH 23-06-2003 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 26 

290 23070011104669 MOKSHITA RAJEEV KUMAR 29-08-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 26 

291 23070011106124 AYUSH TYAGI 
BRAHAM 
PRAKASH 02-10-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 25 

292 23070011107978 SUMAN DHARMVIR 04-02-2001 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 25 

293 23070011100236 Dipanshu Dinesh 10-04-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 25 

294 23070011103248 PRIYA HARI OM 14-01-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 25 

295 23070011106755 khushi 
parkash 
chander 07-03-2004 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 25 

296 23070011106925 Yash Bhardwaj Diwan Chand 25-12-2004 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 25 

297 23070011106696 Ravinder Triloki Nath 08-10-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 24 

298 23070011100316 KIRTI YOGENDER 01-11-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) 23 

299 23070011107091 RITIK  DAGAR JOGINDER 17-01-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 23 

300 23070011105261 Akshat Sharma Krishan Sharma 28-02-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 23 

301 23070011105800 VANDNA HARBANSH 28-07-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 23 

302 23070011102280 Karan Soni 
CHARAN SINGH 
SONI 09-03-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 22 

303 23070011106942 
MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA 

NIRANJAN LAL 
SHARMA 27-06-1991 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 22 

304 23070011104491 Manju Shri Ram 02-05-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 22 

305 23070011102392 
RANBIR SINGH 
THAKUR 

BANS BAHADUR 
SINGH 08-11-2001 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 22 

306 23070011102352 PUSHPENDRA VINOD SINGH 08-02-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 22 

307 23070011106050 Krishna Ram kumar 09-05-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 21 

308 23070011104102 rahul deepak singh 18-09-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) 21 

309 23070011102662 
KUNAL 
RATHORE 

RAJENDER 
KUMAR 30-05-2001 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) 20 

310 23070011104110 Manjot Kaur Palvinder Singh 04-09-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 20 



311 23070011102203 
PARVATI 
SHARMA 

PADAM PRASAD 
SHARMA 10-03-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 19 

312 23070011104317 ASHISH RAM KUMAR 30-08-1998 SC (Scheduled Castes) 18 

313 23070011104672 ANJALI HARVIR SINGH 06-01-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) 18 

314 23070011106549 ANJALI ATTRI DHANENDER 10-08-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) 17 

315 23070011102670 SACHIN GARG RADHE SHYAM 20-01-2001 
HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) 16 

316 23070011103561 VISHAL 
KRISHAN 
KUMAR 29-06-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) 16 

317 23070011106905 
PRATEEK 
CHHIKARA 

BIJENDER 
SINGH 
CHHIKARA 20-12-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

318 23070011103551 
YASHIKA  
SHARMA 

BALWAN  
SHARMA 27-02-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

319 23070011106014 
BHARTI  
SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 08-11-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

320 23070011105089 Tushar Dayal Kuldeep Dayal 17-10-1998 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

321 23070011107704 
VIVEK 
UPADHYAY 

ASHOK 
UPADHYAY 28-10-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

322 23070011104860 
NIVESH 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 08-03-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

323 23070011101980 Gaurav Singh Ummed Singh 05-08-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

324 23070011103447 Abhay Mahesh Chand 06-03-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

325 23070011100164 
Hemant 
mourya Ram vishal 07-12-1999 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) AB 

326 23070011104682 MUSKAN VINOD 30-07-2001 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) AB 

327 23070011106281 TARUSHI 
LALTESH 
KUMAR 16-02-2002 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) AB 

328 23070011106825 
MANISH 
KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 03-03-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

329 23070011105769 ISHA KUMARI Manoj Kumar 31-08-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

330 23070011107076 Nikita Gill 
HOSHIYAR 
SINGH 06-09-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

331 23070011104683 SANYAM SUKHBIR 10-05-2003 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

332 23070011104602 REKHA JASRAM 26-04-2001 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

333 23070011104408 SOURABH BAL  KISHAN 02-01-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

334 23070011103470 Pooja Rawat 
Devender 
Rawat 25-11-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

335 23070011107003 VIVEK  KUMAR 
CHAMAN LAL  
SINGH 11-05-2001 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

336 23070011106937 
CHIRAG  
GOYAL RAVI  PARKASH 31-10-2001 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) AB 

337 23070011100195 
MAYANK 
SINGH 

VIJENDER 
SINGH 12-01-2002 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) AB 

338 23070011100753 Mayank Vijander Singh 12-01-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

339 23070011103872 

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA 20-07-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 



340 23070011103873 

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA 20-07-1999 TFW (Tution Fee Waiver) AB 

341 23070011102790 
ABHISHEK  
ARYA 

RAJBIR SINGH  
ARYA 09-05-2000 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

342 23070011107485 Ritu Shiv Kumar 17-05-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

343 23070011101627 KESHAV BAJAJ 
JOGINDER 
BAJAJ 18-09-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

344 23070011105282 Parveen Joginder 09-03-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

345 23070011103038 MOHIT 
RAMESH 
CHANDRA 29-11-2000 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) AB 

346 23070011102318 PALLAVI TRILOK CHAND 18-04-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

347 23070011104211 
PRATEEK 
SHARMA 

RAMAKANT 
SHARMA 20-06-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

348 23070011105511 
CHANDERMAN
I ATTRI 

SANJAY 
SHARMA 24-04-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

349 23070011104600 JAYA NAHAR HARI  CHAND 07-10-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

350 23070011107919 ANCHAL UDHAM SINGH 16-08-2002 
BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) AB 

351 23070011107932 
PRASHANT 
TOMAR LOKESH KUMAR 28-02-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

352 23070011105754 
SAURABH 
CHAUHAN SANJAY KUMAR 17-01-1998 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

353 23070011103405 
DEEPAK 
SOROUT DAL CHAND 05-04-2001 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

354 23070011105792 
Prashant 
Bhaskar Kanth 

Sudhanshu 
Kumar Kanth 23-02-1999 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

355 23070011101175 

MADHU 
SUDAN 
GAUTAM 

DEWENDRA 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM 09-09-1999 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

356 23070011105200 KUNAL KULBIR  SINGH 22-04-2000 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

357 23070011102657 POOJA DHANRAJ 07-07-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

358 23070011102709 
MEENU 
KUMARI 

JAGNARAYAN 
SAH 04-08-2000 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

359 23070011107514 Kunal Sanjay 15-11-2000 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

360 23070011107239 
DEEPAK 
YADAV 

NARENDER 
YADAV 09-01-2001 

BC-B (Backward Classes Category-
B) AB 

361 23070011104551 VINOD SATISH 11-03-2001 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) AB 

362 23070011107915 BADAL NARESH PAL 22-09-2001 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

363 23070011102481 
Shivani 
Khandelwal 

Kedar 
Khandelwal 01-01-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

364 23070011104238 SHAYNA SUNIL KUMAR 19-01-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

365 23070011101367 
Yashmita 
Bhatia Prashant Bhatia 06-03-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

366 23070011105085 
Yashika 
chauhan Dinesh Chauhan 02-04-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

367 23070011100568 Gaurav garg 
mahesh chand 
garg 06-04-2002 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 



368 23070011104995 Ashish Kumar Satyender singh 19-06-2002 
BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) AB 

369 23070011103308 SAMBHAV 
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH 17-07-2002 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) AB 

370 23070011104770 
RIDDHI 
TANEJA 

RAJNISH 
TANEJA 26-08-2002 

HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker 
Section) AB 

371 23070011105442 Khushi Panwar 
Jasbeer Singh 
Panwar 30-08-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

372 23070011101198 
KARTIK 
RAWAT 

VIJAY PAL 
RAWAT 25-09-2002 RoHC (Rest of Haryana category) AB 

373 23070011104961 
SAKSHI  
RANGA BHAG  SINGH 19-11-2002 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

374 23070011103787 Kuldeep Saini Anand Kumar 23-11-2002 
HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

375 23070011101703 
ANJALI 
TOMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 
TOMAR 23-01-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

376 23070011105185 
LOVLEEN 
KAUR AHUJA 

MANPREET 
SINGH AHUJA 12-03-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

377 23070011104622 NITISHA DEVI 
PARDEEP 
KUMAR 23-03-2003 

BC-A (Backward Classes Category-
A) AB 

378 23070011106774 Disha 
Mr Pawan 
Kumar 21-06-2003 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

379 23070011101348 
Pranchi 
Gautam Lakhmi Chand 26-11-2003 SC (Scheduled Castes) AB 

380 23070011104904 
Gautam 
Sharma Rajpati Sharma 22-09-2022 

HOGC (Haryana Open General 
Category) AB 

 

 

 

 

Note: (1) The above List is tentative, subject to the physical verification of the documents at the time of 

counselling. 

(2) if any applicant found any discrepancy in list., he/she can mail to chairperson.ca@jcboseust.ac.in or report 

in the Department of Computer Applications by 17/07/2023 till 4:00 PM.  

 

Chairperson 

Department of Computer Applications 
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